


E1 R E2 DO

Remarks:

Cylinder DNC sudah discontinue, ditawarkan penggantinya cylinder DSBC.

Pneumatic Cylinder 63-50-PPV-A belum ditawarkan karena type tidak lengkap. Mohon dibantu rpeeat order nomor PO berapa?

Your Customer No.	Supplier No.	Your reference	Quotation	Date	Page
32624406		RFQ 14127, 14136, 14153	4932615150	26/10/2023	2 of 3

Description	Material Number	Unit Price IDR	Quantity	Total net IDR
Set wear parts Position 10 / Your position 1 DNC- 32- PPVA Generally available within two working days	369195	1,667,563	3 PC	5,002,689
 Standards-based cylinder Position 20 / Your position 2 DSBC-40-80-PPVA-N3 With adjustable cushioning at both ends. Stroke mm 80 Standard cylinder DSBC 40 mm Stroke mm 80 Pneumatic cushioning, adjustable on both sides For proximity sensor A In accordance with ISO 15552 N3 Generally available within two to three weeks	1376659	1,949,541	1 PC	1,949,541

Order Value net			IDR	6,952,230
Value-Added Tax	11.000 %	Base	Amount	764,745
Document Value			IDR	7,716,975

Payment terms: Within 1 month due net
 Transportation time: Delivery generally 1 working day after shipment



PT SAMARTHA SOLUSI INDONESIA

Rukan Sentra Niaga Blok K No. 23, Green Lake City
Duri Kosambi, Cengkareng, Jakarta Barat 11750
Telp/Fax: 021-225 225 61
Email: info@samartha-indonesia.com

QUOTATION

Nomor : 1512/Q-SSI/SCG/F/XI/23 Tanggal : Kamis, 02 November 2023
Kepada : PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia Mata Uang : IDR - (Rupiah)
Up. : Bp Arfandi
Alamat : J89F+G9X, Kutamekar, Kec. Ciampel, Kabupaten Karaw

No.	Nama Barang	Jumlah	Unit	Harga Satuan	Disc.	Harga Satuan Nett	Sub Total	Pajak
1.	Festo Set wear parts DNC- 32- PPVA 369195	3.00	Pcs	1.720.000,00	0	1.720.000,00	5.160.000,00	11%
2.	Festo ISO cylinder DSBC-63-50-PPVA-N3 1383580	1.00	Pcs	2.300.000,00	0	2.300.000,00	2.300.000,00	11%
3.	Festo ISO cylinder DSBC-40-80-PPVA-N3 1376659	1.00	Pcs	1.750.000,00	0	1.750.000,00	1.750.000,00	11%

Terbilang : *Sepuluh Juta Dua Ratus Dua Puluh Tiga Ribu Seratus Rupiah*

Subtotal	:	Rp	9.210.000,00
Pajak	:	Rp	1.013.100,00
Total	:	Rp	10.223.100,00

NOTE:
Barang indent 3 - 4 hari

PT. SAMARTHA SOLUSI INDONESIA

Nugroho
Sales Engineer